MFR Model
Output
Wattage
DC Input
Voltage PCB Dimensions (mm) 3.3V 5V 12V N12V
5V
VSB 9V 13V 14V 15V 17V 18V 19V 20V
Temperature

6A
10
12A
10
0.1A
10
2A
10
-20 to 85
11
10 to 90 N N
DSATX DSATX 220W 6V - 24V 105.41 x 88.9 x 25.4 10A 12A 12A 0.10A 1.5A -40 to 90 Not Provided Y Serial, USB, Screws
DSX12V 144W 6V - 24V 88.9 x 48.26 x 19.05 12A -40 to 85 Not Provided N N
DSX12VD 140W 6V - 24V 111.252 x 48.26 x 25.4 12A -40 to 90 Not Provided Y Serial, USB, Screws
MPBS1 70W 8V - 15V 96.5 x 63.5 x 31.8 6A 6A 3A 0.1A 1.5A -40 to 125 Not Provided N N
Opus DCX6.360 360W 7.5V - 30V 186  x 96 x 18 15A 15A 15A 0.35A 1.5A Not Provided Not Provided Y Jumpers
DCX6.250 250W 7V - 32V 186 x 123 x 17 15A 15A 10A .035A 1.5A Not Provided Not Provided
DCA9.180 180W 7V - 30V 160 x 51 x 16 7.5A
 16
6.9A
16
6.4A
16
6.0A
16
5.3A
16
5.0A
16
4.7A
16
4.5A
16
Not Provided Not Provided Jumpers
DCX2.180 180W 7.5V - 32V 98 x 123 x 30 10A 10A 8A 0.5A 1.6A Not Provided Not Provided
DCA7.150 150W 7.5V - 30V 160 x 51 x 16 12A 7.5A
16
1A 6.9A
16
6.4A
16
6.0A
16
5.3A
16
5.0A
16
4.7A
16
4.5A
16
Not Provided Not Provided N Jumpers
DCX3.120 120W 7.5V - 30V 180 x 78 x 16 8A 8A 3A 0.5A Not Provided Not Provided Y Jumpers
DCA5.080.12 80W 7.5V - 30V 170 x 50 x 16 6.7A Not Provided Not Provided N Jumpers
DCA5.080.512 80W 7.5V - 30V 170 x 50 x 16 8A
15
3A Not Provided Not Provided N Jumpers
DCL11 15W 6.5V - 30V
20